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CLUB "ATLETICO SANTIAGO"

ILUSTRE
MUNICIPALIDAD DE SANTIAGO

RESULTADOS

192-POSTA DE SANTIAGO

CATEGORIA ESCOLARES-DAMAS

10

Liceo Juan Pablo Il - NANCAGUA

CATEGORIA ESCOLARES-VARONES

10
20
30
40
5o
60

Liceo Juan Pablo 11 - NANCAGUA
Colegio Cumbres - SANTIAGO
Colegio San Ignacio - SANTIAGO
Colegio Tabancura - SANTIAGO
Colegio Saint George’s - SANTIAGO

Liceo Manuel Barros Borgofio - SANTIAGO

CATEGORIA FEDERADOS-DAMAS

10
20
30
40
50

Club Stade Francais

Club Atlético Santiago

Club Universidad de Chile

Club Atlético Nancagua - NANCAGUA
Club Atlético La Florida

CATEGORIA FEDERADOS-VARONES

10
20
30
40
50
60
70

Club Atlético Santiago

Club Carabineros de Chile

Club Universidad de Chile

Club Fuerza Aérea de Chile

Club Armada de Chile - VINA del MAR
Club Atlético La Florida

Club Fuerza Aérea de Chile (B)

1356702

28°21743
28°43752
28°52735
28’5260
29°39”70
32°56”35

09°0660
09°15724
09°29766
09°34751
09°44704

25°20702
25°2970
25°42753
26’1339
26°32780
28’3030
30°26”52 F/C

Santiago,06 de Agosto del 2000



